
Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                 Updated February 2021 

School Run 22AM 
Landsborough – Maleny 

 
7:10 Sign On 
 
7:10 (L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade (R) Coonowrin Road   
 (R) Old Gympie Road 
 Pick-up Corner Shaw’s Road 
         (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Roberts Road 
7:35  Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College 
 (R) Roberts Road (C) Simpson Street 
7:37 Pick-up Aldi 
 (C) Old Landsborough Road (L) Pinecamp Road 
7:40 Pick-up Chantilly Crescent 
 (R) Old Gympie Road (R) Clarke’s Road 
 (L) Old Landsborough Road 
7:50 Pick-up Edwin Drive Bus Stop 
 (L) Maleny Street (R) Gympie Street North (R) Cribb Street 
7:53 Drop off Landsborough State School Oval 
 (C) Cribb Street 
7:55 Pick-up Landsborough Station *Wait for 21 and Mooloolah Train* 
 (R) Cribb Street (L) Gympie Street North (R) Maleny Street 
8:00 Pick-up Peace Park 
 (C) Landsborough-Maleny Road 
8:05 Pick-up Ocean View 
 (L) McCarthy Road (R) Bunya Street 
8:20 Drop off Maleny State High School – Bay 2 
 (R) Bunya Street 
8:25 Drop off Opposite Maleny State School *If Required* 
 (C) Bunya Street (C) Maple Street (L) Cedar Street 
 (R) Bean Street (C) Tamarind Street 
 (R) North Maleny Road 
8:30 (C) Teak Street 
8:35 Drop off Flexi-Students at end of Teak Street Next to ANZ Bank 
 (L) Bunya Street 
8:40 Drop off Maleny State School 
 (C) Bunya Street 
8:45 Drop off Maleny State High School 
 
9:10 Return to Depot 
 
9:15 Sign Off 
 



Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                                 Updated February 2021 

School Run 22PM 

Landsborough – Maleny 
 
2:30 Sign On 
  
2:35 (R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road 
 (L) Landsborough-Maleny Road 
  (L) McCarthy Road (R) Bunya Street 
3:15  Depart Maleny State High School  
 (L) McCarthy Road (R) Landsborough-Maleny Road 
3:25 Drop off at The Lookout 
3:28  Drop off at Ocean View 
3:31  Drop off first left after Ocean View 
  (L) Gympie Street North 
3:35  Drop off Corner of Bella Street 
  (R) Cribb Street 
3:38  Drop off Landsborough Railway Station  
  (C) Mill street (L) Landsborough Road (R) Old Landsborough Road  
3:50  Drop off Newells Road 
  (C) Old Landsborough Road  
  (C) Simpson Street  
3:55  Drop off Beerwah Station 
  (C) Simpson Street (C) Roberts Road 
4:05  Drop off Beerwah Pool (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road  
  (L) Old Gympie Road  
4:13  Drop off opposite Yeates Road *If Required*  
 (C) Old Gympie Road (L) Sahara Road *If Required* 
 (R) Railway Parade (R) Coonowrin Road   
 (R) Glasshouse State School   
 
4:25 Return to Depot  
 
4:30 Sign Off 


